

TABLE OF CHANGES – FORM
Form I-131, Application for Travel Document
OMB Number: 1615-0013
04/17/2023

Reason for Revision:
Project Phase:

Legend for Proposed Text:

- Black font = Current text
- **Red font** = Changes

Expires 10/31/2025
Edition Date 03/29/2023

| Current Page Number and Section | Current Text | Proposed Text |
|--|--|---|
| New | [new] | [Page 4] Part 8. Employment Authorization For New Period of Parole Under Operation Allies Welcome 1. I am requesting an Employment Authorization Document (EAD) upon approval of my new Operation Allies Welcome (OAW) period of parole. Yes [] No [] |
| Page 5, Part 8. Signature of Applicant | [Page 5] Part 8. Signature of Applicant <i>(Read the information on penalties in the Form instructions before completing this Part.) If you are filing for a Re-entry Permit or Refugee Travel Document, you must be in the United States to file this application.</i> ... | [Page 5] Part 9. Signature of Applicant <i>(Read the information on penalties in the Form instructions before completing this Part.) If you are filing for a Re-entry Permit or Refugee Travel Document, you must be in the United States to file this application.</i> [no changes] |
| Page 5, Part 9. Information About Person Who Prepared This Application, If Other Than the Applicant | [Page 5] Part 9. Information About Person Who Prepared This Application, If Other Than the Applicant ... | [Page 5] Part 10. Information About Person Who Prepared This Application, If Other Than the Applicant [no changes] |
| | | |